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1. 58
BEZE# | REME CGui) | BRZHE (B | BiHEREE (B | ZHKE
2017-8-17 8.87 4,500 4,500 E9N
2017-8-17 8.85 5,900 10,400 YN
2017-8-17 8.84 2,700 13,100 EN
2017-8-17 8.84 1,500 14,600 E9N
2017-8-18 8.77 2,800 17,400 E9N
2017-8-18 8.75 1,300 18,700 EN
2017-8-18 8.75 3,700 22,400 E9N
2017-8-18 8.72 5,000 27,400 YN
2017-8-30 9.10 4,100 31,500 EN
2017-9-20 - 12,600 44,100 LS
2017-10-24 7.19 2,500 46,600 E9N
2017-10-31 7.11 5,000 51,600 E9N
2017-11-01 7.15 4,400 56,000 YN

2. REZF
BEZEH# | REME CGui) | BRZHE (B | BiHEREE (B | Z5HKE
2017-8-17 8.90 1,000 1,000 E9N
2017-8-17 8.84 1,000 2,000 E9N
2017-8-17 8.85 2,000 4,000 E9N
2017-8-17 8.83 1,500 5,500 YN
2017-8-30 9.07 1,000 6,500 YN
2017-9-20 - 2,600 9,100 LaSid
2017-11-02 7.15 1,400 10,500 E9N
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BEZE# | REME CGui) | BRZHE (B | BiEREE (B | X5HKE
2017-8-17 8.90 1,000 1,000 E9N
2017-8-17 8.91 1,000 2,000 E9N
2017-8-17 8.83 1,000 3,000 E9N
2017-9-20 0.00 1,200 4,200 LaSid
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